BAL VIDYA ANDIR (ARA COLLIERY)
LIST OF HOLIDAY (2024-2025)

Ara Colliery, Kuju

S.NO. FESTIVAL DATE DAY No. |
L. 1d-Ul- Fiter 11t April 2024 Thursday | 01
2. Ambedkar Jyanti 14" April 2024 Sunday 01
- Ramnavami 17t April 2024 Wednesday 01
| 4. Mahavir Jayanti 21t April 2024 Sunday | 01
5. Budh Purnima 231 May 2024 Thursday | 01
& Summer Vacation 20 May to 150 June 2024 | Mon.toSat. | 27
7 1d-Ul-Juha (Bakrid) 17t June 2024 Monday 01
8. Rathyatra 7 july 2024 Sunday 01
9, ¥ Muhharam 17 July 2024 Wednesday | 01
10. Independence Day 15t August 2024 Thursday | 01
11 Raksha Bandhan 19 August 2024 Monday 01
iz Janmashthami 26 August 2024 Monday 01
13. Karma Puja 14% September 2024 Saturday 01 |
14, Vishwakarma Puja 17 September 2024 Tuesday 01
15. Gandhi Jayanti 020 October 2024 Wednesday | 01
16. Durga Puja 7t Oct to 12 Oct 2024 Mon to Sat. 06
17. | Diwali/Goberdhan/Bhaiduj 315t Oct to 8t November Thurs. to Fri. | 09
J/Chhat Puja 2024
18. Gurunank Jayanti 15th November 2024 Friday 01 |
19. Christmas 25th December 2024 Wednesday | 01
20, Winter Vacation 30t Dec to 6 Jan 2025 Mon. to Sat. | 08
21, Makar Sankranti 15tk Jan 2025 Wednesday | 01 |
22. Republic Day 26t January 2025 Sunday 01 |
fres. Basant Panchami 02" February 2025 Sunday 01
24. Mahashiv Ratri 26™ February 2025 Wednesday | 01
25. Holi 13t March to 15t Mar 2025 | Thur. to 5at. 03
Total=> 71
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